Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 1
TP SERIES
ACCESSORY THERMAL PADS

TP-005 - Figure 5A TP2-005- Figure 5B
TP-007 - Figure 7A TP2-007 - Figure 7B
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 5
3.0 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (CONTINUED)
TP and TP2 Series Thermal Pads
TP-008 - Figure 8A TP2-008 Figure 8B
TP-009 - Figure 9A TP2-009 - Figure 9B
TP-010- Figure 10A TP2-010 - Figure 10B
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 6
3.0 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (CONTINUED)
TP and TP2 Series Thermal Pads
TP-011 – Figure 11A TP2-011 - Figure 11B
TP-012- Figure 12A TP2-012 - Figure 12B
TP-013 - Figure 13A TP2-013 - Figure 13B
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 7
3.0 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (CONTINUED)
TP and TP2 Series Thermal Pads
TP-014- Figure 14A TP2-014 - Figure 14B
TP-015 - Figure 15A TP2-015 - Figure 15B
TP-016 - Figure 16A TP2-016 - Figure 16B
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 8
3.0 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (CONTINUED)
TP and TP2 Series Thermal Pads
TP-017- Figure 17A TP2-017 - Figure 17B
TP-018 - Figure 18A TP2-018 - Figure 18B
                                  TP-019 - Figure 19A
INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010
E-mail: vptsales@vptpower.com
Fax: (425) 353-4030
Web: www.vptpower.com
TP-Series Rev-20
Page 9
3.0 MECHANICAL OUTLINES (CONTINUED)
TP and TP2 Series Thermal Pads
                                                                          TP2-020- Figure 20B
               INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
TP-021 - Figure 21A TP2-021 - Figure 21B
TP-022- Figure 22A TP-022- Figure 22B
TP Series
Sales Information Phone:(425) 353-3010